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RESULT OF TWO YEARS FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2023)

Appeared : 26

SINo Course

10

1

12

13

14

SSUHS/32/2022/Ex/11277

Fellowship in Geriatric Medical Care

Fellowship in Geriatric Medical Care

Fellowship in Family Medicine

Fellowship in Family Medicine

Fellowship in Family Medicine

Fellowship in Paediatric Neonatal Care

Fellowship in Paediatric Neonatal Care

Fellowship in Diabetology and Metabolic

Disease

Fellowship in Diabetology and Metabolic
Disease

Fellowship in Diabetology and Metabolic
Disease

Fellowship in Diabetology and Metabolic

Disease

Fellowship in Pulmonary Critical Care

Fellowship in Pulmonary Critical Care

Fellowship in Pulmonary Critical Care

10-Nov-23

College

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

35404

35405

35406

35407

35408

35409

35410

35411

35412

35413

35414

35415

35416

35417

Dr. Anurag Samonnoi

Sharma

Dr. H.M. Kamil Barbhuiya

Dr. Aldrin Basumatary

Dr. Mansur Ahmed Laskar

Dr. Nischal Das

Dr. Ashim Baruah

Dr. Farheena Yasmin

Dr. Aahlad Mahendra Borah

Dr. Arjun Sharma

Dr. Francis Dutta

Dr. Loya Choudhury

Dr. Dibyajyoti Bhattacharjee

Dr. Mallika Barman

Dr. Murtaza Zaman

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Passed : 24

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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SINo Course

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SSUHS/32/2022/Ex/11277

College

Fellowship in Dialysis Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Imaging Science Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Imaging Science Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Imaging Science Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Imaging Science Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Emergency Care Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Emergency Care Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Emergency Care Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Primary Care Cardiology Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Primary Care Cardiology Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

Fellowship in Infectious Disease & Molecular
Diagnosis

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Fellowship in Paediatric Critical Care Gauhati Medical College,

Guwahati

10-Nov-23

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

35418

35419

35420

35421

35422

35423

35424

35425

35426

35427

35428

35429

Name

Dr. Ashik Ahmed

Dr. Nazrul Islam

Dr. Nazrul Islam Ahmed

Dr. Sahinach Saikia

Dr. Saifur Rahman

Dr Arif Alam

Dr. Mohammed Moniruz

Zaman

Dr. Seuji Changkakoty

Dr. Madhav Jyoti Boruah

Dr. Preeti Sikha Saikia

Dr. Sonali Sahu

Dr. Juman Jyoti Sharma

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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